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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,655.00 $2,234.00 ($579.00)  1.25 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.25
20 SPOT Totals: $2,234.00 $1,655.00 ($579.00)

3 $45.00 $18.25 $26.75  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $33.00 $1.00 $32.00  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $19.00 $4.00 $15.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.07
3FOR$1 Totals: $23.25 $96.99 $73.74 

5 $10,661.30 $7,434.96 $3,226.34  8.02  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 8.02
5 SPOT Totals: $7,434.96 $10,661.30 $3,226.34 

2 $1,023.65 $617.02 $406.63  0.77  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $558.35 $261.11 $297.24  0.42  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $134.25 $12.37 $121.88  0.10  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $54.05 $1.25 $52.80  0.04  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $2.40 $0.00 $2.40  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $0.40 $0.00 $0.40  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 1.33
BEST BET Totals: $891.75 $1,773.10 $881.35 

1 $264.75 $197.60 $67.15  0.20  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $653.91 $481.72 $172.19  0.49  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $3,426.22 $2,972.96 $453.26  2.58  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $318.25 $621.00 ($302.75)  0.24  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $149.25 $17.25 $132.00  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8,154.28 $5,367.08 $2,787.20  6.14  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $425.00 $177.50 $247.50  0.32  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $978.45 $685.80 $292.65  0.74  0.92  0.01BONUS BA

9 $140.00 $45.00 $95.00  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $45.75 $42.75 $3.00  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $16.00 $2.00 $14.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $9.00 $0.50 $8.50  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.98
BONUS BA Totals: $10,611.16 $14,583.11 $3,971.95 

40 $523.00 $476.00 $47.00  0.39 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.39
BOTTOM S Totals: $476.00 $523.00 $47.00 

32 $34.00 $4.20 $29.80  0.03 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $4.20 $34.00 $29.80 

4 $115.50 $200.00 ($84.50)  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $92.40 $0.00 $92.40  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $23.10 $0.00 $23.10  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.17
KINGO Totals: $200.00 $231.00 $31.00 

40 $15.00 $20.00 ($5.00)  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $15.00 ($5.00)

2 $1,579.30 $1,155.60 $423.70  1.19  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,738.90 $2,072.70 $666.20  2.06  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $2,927.28 $2,840.12 $87.16  2.20  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

5 $387.90 $958.35 ($570.45)  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $853.20 $123.00 $730.20  0.64  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $565.56 $616.40 ($50.84)  0.43  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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8 $1,168.99 $311.00 $857.99  0.88  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $645.68 $432.20 $213.48  0.49  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $374.71 $138.92 $235.79  0.28  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $144.94 $65.60 $79.34  0.11  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $315.18 $154.00 $161.18  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $54.49 $47.40 $7.09  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $14.68 $4.96 $9.72  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $478.02 $193.28 $284.74  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 9.22
MEAN GR Totals: $9,113.53 $12,248.83 $3,135.30 

2 $44.00 $0.78 $43.22  0.03  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.03
PARLAY Totals: $0.78 $44.00 $43.22 

8 $4,059.35 $1,840.88 $2,218.47  3.06  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.06
PENNY Totals: $1,840.88 $4,059.35 $2,218.47 

8 $1,511.98 $336.00 $1,175.98  1.14  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.14
PENY Totals: $336.00 $1,511.98 $1,175.98 

4 $30,573.06 $27,611.82 $2,961.24  23.01  0.96  0.22QUARTER4

 23.01
QUARTER4 Totals: $27,611.82 $30,573.06 $2,961.24 

1 $3,514.55 $2,495.25 $1,019.30  2.65  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $9,577.40 $7,207.80 $2,369.60  7.21  0.72  0.05Regular

3 $21,458.65 $14,305.28 $7,153.37  16.15  0.76  0.12Regular

4 $2,039.80 $1,814.06 $225.74  1.54  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,231.05 $437.83 $793.22  0.93  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,240.80 $2,554.85 ($314.05)  1.69  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $905.47 $251.39 $654.08  0.68  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $659.25 $127.16 $532.09  0.50  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $622.47 $166.84 $455.63  0.47  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $582.98 $287.61 $295.37  0.44  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $168.68 $33.28 $135.40  0.13  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $497.28 $340.35 $156.93  0.37  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $74.48 $34.90 $39.58  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $62.46 $40.63 $21.83  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $958.35 $630.61 $327.74  0.72  0.70  0.01Regular

 33.57
Regular Totals: $30,727.84 $44,593.67 $13,865.83 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

1 $3,614.98 $3,999.74 ($384.76)  2.72  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $2,157.97 $1,227.20 $930.77  1.62  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $1,918.25 $1,257.10 $661.15  1.44  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $27.75 $6.30 $21.45  0.02  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $22.00 $1.07 $20.93  0.02  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 5.83
SPOTLITE Totals: $6,491.41 $7,740.95 $1,249.54 

3 $1,412.00 $1,344.00 $68.00  1.06  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $84.00 $3.59 $80.41  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $225.00 $38.00 $187.00  0.17  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $74.00 $5.01 $68.99  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.36
SUPERSP Totals: $1,390.60 $1,808.50 $417.90 

40 $692.00 $746.00 ($54.00)  0.52 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.52
TOP S Totals: $746.00 $692.00 ($54.00)
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 0.81 100.00Grand Totals $132,854.84 $100,154.18 $32,700.66 
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